Technology)
280G-25LFT
Part Number 280G-25LFT
Manufacturer IDT (Integrated Device Technology)
Description 280G-25LFT IDT
Quantity Available 5000 pcs in stock
Datasheets
280G-25LFT Price Request Price & Lead Time Online
or Email us: Info@ariat-tech.com
GET A QUOTE
Technical Information of 280G-25LFT
Manufacturer Part Number 280G-25LFT Category Integrated Circuits (ICs)
Manufacturer IDT (Integrated Device Technology) Description 280G-25LFT IDT
Package / Case Quantity Available 5000
Package TSSOP-16 Condtion New Original Stock
Warranty 100% Perfect Functions Lead Time 2-3days after payment.
Payment PayPal / Telegraphic Transfer / Western Union Shipping by DHL / Fedex / UPS
Port HongKong RFQ Email Info@ariat-tech.com
Technology) with warrantied and confidence. RFQ 280G-25LFT : Info@Ariat-Tech.com
Related parts for 280G-25LFT
Image Part Number Description Manufacturer Quantity
280F 1/4" PLUG W/ FLEX RELIEF, MONO, Conxall / Switchcraft 57 pcs
280MMT FUSE CRTRDGE 280A 690VAC/500VDC Eaton 500 pcs
2809665 CONN TERM BLK FEED THRU 10-26AWG Phoenix Contact 500 pcs
280M-18-S TEST LEAD BANA TO GATOR 18" 10PC E-Z-Hook 500 pcs
28098 BLADE SET HEX SCKT W/POUCH 8PC Wiha 500 pcs
2809649 CONN TERM BLK FEED THRU 10-26AWG Phoenix Contact 500 pcs
280M-36-S TEST LEAD BANA TO GATOR 36" 10PC E-Z-Hook 500 pcs
28096793 A IC GATE NOR Cypress Semiconductor 500 pcs
280M-18RED TEST LEAD BANANA TO GATOR 18" E-Z-Hook 500 pcs
280M-18BLK TEST LEAD BANANA TO GATOR 18" E-Z-Hook 500 pcs
280FM FUSE CRTRDGE 280A 690VAC/500VDC Eaton 500 pcs
280FL 1/4" PLUG W/ FLEX RELIEF, MONO, Conxall / Switchcraft 62 pcs
280A QUANTUMDATA 280G VIDEO ANALYZER LeCroy (Teledyne LeCroy) 2 pcs
280M-36RED TEST LEAD BANANA TO GATOR 36" E-Z-Hook 500 pcs
28097 BLADE SET ASSORTED W/POUCH 9PC Wiha 500 pcs
280L CONN PLUG MONO 6.35MM 2COND Switchcraft Inc. 500 pcs
280G/A QUANTUMDATA 280G/A TEST SET LeCroy (Teledyne LeCroy) 2 pcs
280MT FUSE CRTRDGE 280A 690VAC/500VDC Eaton 500 pcs
280G QUANTUMDATA 280G VIDEO GENERATOR LeCroy (Teledyne LeCroy) 2 pcs
280M-36BLK TEST LEAD BANANA TO GATOR 36" E-Z-Hook 500 pcs
Electronics Components Distributor – IC Chips & IGBT Module Supplier.
RFQ Email: Info@ariat-tech.com Website: https://www.ariat-tech.com
Copyright Notice © 1996-2019 ARIAT TECHNOLOGY LIMITED. All rights reserved.
280G-25LFT Details PDF